2023 Utilities

Utility Company

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
Central Texas Electric Co-op

Central Texas Electric Co-op

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
North SS Water Supply Corp

City Water Department

Reliant

Product

Electric
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Electric
Electric
Water
Water
Water
Electric

Date

06/06-07/06/2023
06/10-07/11/2023
06/10-07/11/2023
06/29-07/28/2023
06/29-07/28/2023
06/15-07/15/2023
06/15-07/15/2023
06/15-07/15/2023
06/15-07/15/2023
06/15-07/15/2023
06/15-07/15/2023
06/15-07/15/2023
06/14-07/14/2023
06/14-07/14/2023
06/14-07/14/2023
05/11-06/14/2023
05/11-06/14/2023
Jul-23

Jul-23

06/20-07/20/2023

Location
Rylander Library
Jail

Fire Station
Precinct #3
Precinct #3
Rylander Library
Rylander Library
Courthouse
Courthouse
Courthouse
Precinct #4
Precinct #4

Jail

Jail

Precinct #1

Fire Station

Fire Station
Precinct #1
Precinct #2
Precinct #2

City

San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
Cherokee
Cherokee
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
Richland Springs
Richland Springs

Amount
Metered
0

1

0

539

25

3600
5773
37920
2111
31300
280

318
4900
6269
395

455

85

3500

512
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Cost
64.17
64.86
11.37
90.67
41.01
35.11

635.03
161.28
31.39

2,960.45
31.11
50.98
38.36

685.96
59.20
15.56
60.97
91.45
18.00
61.96



