2023 Utilities

<u> </u>					Amount	
Utility Company	Product	Date	Location	City	Metered	Cost
Atmos Energy	Gas	06/06-07/06/2023	Rylander Library	San Saba	0	\$ 64.17
Atmos Energy	Gas	06/10-07/11/2023	Jail	San Saba	1	\$ 64.86
Atmos Energy (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)	Gas	06/10-07/11/2023	Fire Station	San Saba	0	\$ 11.37
Central Texas Electric Co-op	Electric	06/29-07/28/2023	Precinct #3	Cherokee	539	\$ 90.67
Central Texas Electric Co-op	Electric	06/29-07/28/2023	Precinct #3	Cherokee	25	\$ 41.01
City of San Saba	Water	06/15-07/15/2023	Rylander Library	San Saba	3600	\$ 35.11
City of San Saba	Electric	06/15-07/15/2023	Rylander Library	San Saba	5773	\$ 635.03
City of San Saba	Water	06/15-07/15/2023	Courthouse	San Saba	37920	\$ 161.28
City of San Saba	Water	06/15-07/15/2023	Courthouse	San Saba	2111	\$ 31.39
City of San Saba	Electric	06/15-07/15/2023	Courthouse	San Saba	31300	\$ 2,960.45
City of San Saba	Water	06/15-07/15/2023	Precinct #4	San Saba	280	\$ 31.11
City of San Saba	Electric	06/15-07/15/2023	Precinct #4	San Saba	318	\$ 50.98
City of San Saba	Water	06/14-07/14/2023	Jail	San Saba	4900	\$ 38.36
City of San Saba	Electric	06/14-07/14/2023	Jail	San Saba	6269	\$ 685.96
City of San Saba	Electric	06/14-07/14/2023	Precinct #1	San Saba	395	\$ 59.20
City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)	Electric	05/11-06/14/2023	Fire Station	San Saba	455	\$ 15.56
City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)	Water	05/11-06/14/2023	Fire Station	San Saba	85	\$ 60.97
North SS Water Supply Corp	Water	Jul-23	Precinct #1	San Saba	3500	\$ 91.45
City Water Department	Water	Jul-23	Precinct #2	Richland Springs	0	\$ 18.00
Reliant	Electric	06/20-07/20/2023	Precinct #2	Richland Springs	512	\$ 61.96